
9649
988
992

9392
1045
914
950

Council Meeting: July 8, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Axis Energy Services LLC 6/17/2025 Yes
The Oregon Trail Bar (Klaus W. Conrad Jr.) 6/17/2025 Yes

Coleman Repair N/A N/A
Extra Storage N/A N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Casper Gymnastics Center 6/27/2025 N/A

S & L Classic Inc 5/8/2025 N/A
The Hog Ranch 5/29/2025 N/A

Industrial Crating International LLC 5/16/2025 Yes
Off the Beaten Path 6/27/2025 N/A

0



9940
9913
9700
9704
9907
9532
9705
964

Del Toro Construction N/A Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
5150 Roofing & Exteriors N/A Yes

Council Meeting: July 8, 2025

New Contractor Licenses

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Blizzard Construction N/A Yes

Sam's Plumbing N/A Yes
Sprecher Electric Inc N/A Yes

Hope Constrution and Investments Yes Yes
MC Roofing N/A Yes
Parson Drywall, LLC N/A Yes

Summit Electric LLC N/A Yes



Council Meeting: July 8, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits

Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name


