

Council Meeting: July 8, 2025

New Business Licenses				
Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance		
Axis Energy Services LLC	6/17/2025	Yes		
The Oregon Trail Bar (Klaus W. Conrad Jr.)	6/17/2025	Yes		

Renewal Business Licenses

	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance
9649	Casper Gymnastics Center	6/27/2025	N/A
988	Coleman Repair	N/A	N/A
992	Extra Storage	N/A	N/A
9392	Industrial Crating International LLC	5/16/2025	Yes
1045	Off the Beaten Path	6/27/2025	N/A
914	S & L Classic Inc	5/8/2025	N/A
950	The Hog Ranch	5/29/2025	N/A
			0



Council Meeting: July 8, 2025

New Contractor Licenses				
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
	5150 Roofing & Exteriors	N/A	Yes	
	Renewal Contrac	tor Licenses		
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
9940	Blizzard Construction	N/A	Yes	
9913	Del Toro Construction	N/A	Yes	
9700	Hope Constrution and Investments	Yes	Yes	
9704	MC Roofing	N/A	Yes	
9907	Parson Drywall, LLC	N/A	Yes	
9532	Sam's Plumbing	N/A	Yes	
9705	Sprecher Electric Inc	N/A	Yes	
964	Summit Electric LLC	N/A	Yes	



Council Meeting: July 8, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits
Business Name
Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name